MARCA
KAWASAKI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

KSR Kaze
125 2C 4T
Quattro 4C 4T
V35 Imola Il
V50 Monza |l
V65 Lario

GF

GSX-R

CANDELA DENSO U24FS-U

MODELLO CILINDRATA
110
125
250
350
500
650
250
400

ANNI
1995 - 0000
1979 - 1984
1977 - 1981
1984 - 1989
1984 - 1987
1984 - 1986
1988 - 0000
1985 - 1985

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




